
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIMAPUR
AISSE AND AISSCE RESULT-2023

TOTAL NO. OF
STUDENTS APPEARED

TOTAL NO. OF
STUDENTS PASSED BELOW 60% 60-70% 71-80% 81-90% 91-100%

80 80 8 14 23 21 14

SUBJECT
ENGLISH

HINDI
SANSKRIT
FRENCH

MATHEMATICS STD.
MATHEMATICS BASIC

SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER APPLICATION
PAINTING

STREAM ARTS SCIENCE
APPEARED 60 73

PASSED 60 73
90% & ABOVE 10 6
80% - 89.9% 21 22
70%-79.9% 21 30
60%-59.9% 8 15

PASS % 100 100

SUBJECTS
ENGLISH
PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS
HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY

BUSSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY

ECONOMICS
IMFORMATICS PRACTICES
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

PSYCHOLOGY
LEGAL STUDIES

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PAINTING

NCC

88.1

AISSE- 2023
SCHOOL HIGHEST: 96%

SUBJECT AVERAGE
81.9
68.3
71.8
88.5
64.5
53.1
63.5
79.1

98
AISSCE-2023

SCHOOL HIGHEST: 98%
COMMERCE TOTAL

32 165
32 165
1 17

64.5

15 58
12 63
4 27

100

AVERAGE
81.8
61.6

67.4
57

73.2
75.1
73.6

92.9
88.9

91.9
72.6

75
66.5
67.2
88.8

69.8
81.6
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