DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DIMAPUR AISSE AND AISSCE RESULT-2023

AISSE- 2023 SCHOOL HIGHEST: 96%

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	BELOW 60%	60-70%	71-80%	81-90%	91-100%
80	80	8	14	23	21	14

SUBJECT	SUBJECT AVERAGE
ENGLISH	81.9
HINDI	68.3
SANSKRIT	71.8
FRENCH	88.5
MATHEMATICS STD.	64.5
MATHEMATICS BASIC	53.1
SCIENCE	63.5
SOCIAL SCIENCE	79.1
COMPUTER APPLICATION	88.1
PAINTING	98

AISSCE-2023

SCHOOL HIGHEST: 98%

STREAM	ARTS	SCIENCE	COMMERCE	TOTAL
APPEARED	60	73	32	165
PASSED	60	73	32	165
90% & ABOVE	10	6	1	17
80% - 89.9%	21	22	15	58
70%-79.9%	21	30	12	63
60%-59.9%	8	15	4	27
PASS %	100	100	100	

SUBJECTS	AVERAGE
ENGLISH	81.8
PHYSICS	61.6
CHEMISTRY	64.5
BIOLOGY	67.4
MATHEMATICS	57
HISTORY	73.2
POLITICAL SCIENCE	75.1
GEOGRAPHY	73.6
BUSSINESS STUDIES	75
ACCOUNTANCY	66.5
ECONOMICS	67.2
IMFORMATICS PRACTICES	88.8
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	91.9
PSYCHOLOGY	72.6
LEGAL STUDIES	69.8
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	81.6
PAINTING	92.9
NCC	88.9